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Calendriers par date
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Criterium U15 A.7 / . * Match lever de rideau

Groupe A

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

18/09/2021

25/09/2021

02/10/2021

09/10/2021

16/10/2021

23/10/2021
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... 

... 

... 
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... 
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... 

... 

... 
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... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 
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... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

54570.1

54571.1

54572.1

54573.1

54574.1

54575.1

54576.1

54577.1

54578.1

54579.1

54580.1

54581.1

54582.1

54583.1

54584.1

54585.1

54586.1

54587.1

54588.1

54589.1

54590.1

54591.1

54592.1

54593.1

Bresles Us 1

Thieux/Esc Wavignies 
1
Feuquieres As 1

Precy Rc 1

Exempt 1

Bresles Us 1

Laigneville As 2

Laboissiere A.J. 1

Feuquieres As 1

Etouy Agnetz Us 2

Precy Rc 1

Thieux/Esc Wavignies 
1

Exempt 1

Feuquieres As 1

Laboissiere A.J. 1

Bresles Us 1

Precy Rc 1

Laigneville As 2

Thieux/Esc Wavignies 
1
Etouy Agnetz Us 2

Exempt 1

Precy Rc 1

Bresles Us 1

Feuquieres As 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Exempt 1

Etouy Agnetz Us 2

Laboissiere A.J. 1

Laigneville As 2

Etouy Agnetz Us 2

Feuquieres As 1

Thieux/Esc Wavignies 
1
Precy Rc 1

Exempt 1

Laigneville As 2

Bresles Us 1

Laboissiere A.J. 1

Laigneville As 2

Precy Rc 1

Etouy Agnetz Us 2

Thieux/Esc Wavignies 
1

Exempt 1

Laboissiere A.J. 1

Feuquieres As 1

Bresles Us 1

Laboissiere A.J. 1

Thieux/Esc Wavignies 
1
Laigneville As 2

Etouy Agnetz Us 2

Bresles Us 1 Etouy Agnetz Us 2 Exempt 1 Feuquieres As 1

Laboissiere A.J. 1 Laigneville As 2 Precy Rc 1 Thieux/Esc Wavignies 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2897

23838977

23838978

23838979

23838980

23838981

23838982

23838983

23838984

23838985

23838986

23838987

23838988

23838989

23838990

23838991

23838992

23838993

23838994

23838995

23838996

23838997

23838998

23838999

23839000

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Début été : 15H15   Début hiver : 15H15
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Date match : 06/11/2021

... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 

54594.1

54595.1

54596.1

54597.1

Thieux/Esc Wavignies 
1
Laboissiere A.J. 1

Etouy Agnetz Us 2

Laigneville As 2

-

-

-

-

Exempt 1

Bresles Us 1

Precy Rc 1

Feuquieres As 1

 

 

 

 

23839001

23839002

23839003

23839004

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller
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Criterium U15 A.7 / . * Match lever de rideau

Groupe B

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

18/09/2021

25/09/2021

02/10/2021

09/10/2021

16/10/2021

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 
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... 

... 

... 
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-

-
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-

-

-

-
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... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

55366.1

55367.1

55368.1

55369.1

55370.1

55371.1

55372.1

55373.1

55374.1

55375.1

55376.1

55377.1

55378.1

55379.1

55380.1

Comp. La Croix J.S.A 1

Venette Ca 2

Les Ageux Fr 1

Villers St Paul Us 3

Comp. La Croix J.S.A 1

Nanteuil/Ormoy Duv 1

Les Ageux Fr 1

Guiscard Js 3

Venette Ca 2

Villers St Paul Us 3

Les Ageux Fr 1

Comp. La Croix J.S.A 1

Venette Ca 2

Nanteuil/Ormoy Duv 1

Guiscard Js 3

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Villers St Paul Us 3

Guiscard Js 3

Nanteuil/Ormoy Duv 1

Guiscard Js 3

Les Ageux Fr 1

Venette Ca 2

Villers St Paul Us 3

Nanteuil/Ormoy Duv 1

Comp. La Croix J.S.A 1

Nanteuil/Ormoy Duv 1

Venette Ca 2

Guiscard Js 3

Villers St Paul Us 3

Comp. La Croix J.S.A 1

Les Ageux Fr 1

Comp. La Croix J.S.A 1 Guiscard Js 3 Les Ageux Fr 1 Nanteuil/Ormoy Duv 1

Venette Ca 2 Villers St Paul Us 3

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2898

23855500

23855501

23855502

23855503

23855504

23855505

23855506

23855507

23855508

23855509

23855510

23855511

23855512

23855513

23855514

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Début été : 15H15   Début hiver : 15H15


